
Name of Location City First Name Last Name Email 

All Saints Church Houston Guadalupe  Padilla lupe.padilla@allsaints.us.com 

Annunciation Church Houston Vacant     

Ascension Church Houston Ariel Wang wng.ariel@gmail.com 

Assumption Catholic School Houston Lupe Ventura gventura@houstonassumption.org 

Assumption Church Houston Felipe Ramirez acbkkpr@comcast.net 

Blessed Sacrament Church Houston Madelyn Canas madelyn_canas2008@yahoo.com  

Catholic Charismatic Center Houston Ann  Martinez amartinez@cccgh.com 

Catholic Charismatic Center Houston Gloria  Morales gmorales@cccgh.com 

Christ Our Light Church Navasota Carolynn Katkoski ckatkoski@aol.com 

Christ the Good Shepherd Spring Yeimy  Lara yeimy.lara@cgsccdogh.org 

Christ the Good Shepherd Spring Dorothy Hanys dorihanys@comcast.net 

Christ the Incarnate Word Houston Kimberly Doan kimberlydoan94@yahoo.com  

Christ the King Church Houston Blanca  Pecina records@ctkcc.org 

Christ the Redeemer Church Houston Vilma Garza vilma.garza@ctrcc.com 

Christ the Redeemer School Houston Margaret Carnicle mcarnicle@ctrcc.com 

Christ the Redeemer School Houston Tamara Freeman tamara.freeman@ctrschool.com 

Co-Cathedral of the Sacred 
Heart 

Houston Selma DeMarco sdemarco@sacredhearthouston.org 

Co-Cathedral of the Sacred 
Heart 

Houston Cheryl Greb cgreb1955@hotmail.com 

Corpus Christi Church Houston Connie Rodriguez religioused@ccparishhouston.org 

Corpus Christi School Houston Bethanie O'Neal boneal@CorpusChristiHouston.org 

Epiphany of the Lord Katy Charlotte Fulton charlotte@epiphanycatholic.org 

Epiphany of the Lord Katy LouAnn  Svoboda louann@epiphanycatholic.org 
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Epiphany of the Lord School Katy Vacant     

Guardian Angel Church Wallis Debbie  Lambert gacwallis@gmail.com 

Holy Cross Chapel Houston Mary Choroszy mary@holycrosschapel.org 

Holy Family Church McNair  Charlotte Allen cgallen44@yahoo.com 

Holy Family Church  Missouri City Gilberto  Heredia  Gilberto_heredia@hotmail.com 

Holy Family Parish  Galveston  Sarah  Dipier  secretaryhfp@gmail.com 

Holy Family School Galveston Connie Caviles ccaviles@hfcsgalv.org 

Holy Ghost Church Houston Juan   Perez perezj@holyghostchurch.net 

Holy Ghost School Houston Osmara Ramirez-
Gonzalez 

ogonzalez@holyghostschool.com 

Holy Name Church Houston  Erminia  Martinez  erminiamartinez2820@gmail.com 

Holy Rosary Church Houston Valerie  Chase spsecretary@holyrosaryparish.org 

Holy Rosary Church Houston Maria Correa ministry@holyrosaryparish.org  

Holy Rosary Church Rosenberg Leann Jerkins ljerkins@hrccr.com 

Holy Rosary School  Rosenberg Linda  Bradford lbradford@holyrosary-school.org 

Holy Rosary School  Rosenberg Maria R. Munguia mmunguia@holyrosary-school.org 

Immaculate Conception Church Houston Sergio  Cervantes  sergiocervantes99@hotmail.com  

Immaculate Conception Church Houston Maria  Trevino mariatrevino7128@outlook.com 

Immaculate Conception Church Industry Emma Jackson emma3647@gmail.com 

Immaculate Conception Church Sealy Gabriela Acosta-
True 

iccsealy@aol.com 

Immaculate Conception Church Sealy Rocio Rebollar rociorebollar85@gmail.com 

Immaculate Heart of Mary 
Church 

Houston Elizabeth  Torres ihmcoordinator@gmail.com 

Mary Queen Church Friendswood Dan Barineau fjr05@comcast.net 

Most Holy Trinity Church Angleton Norma Mata nmata@mhtangleton.org 
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Notre Dame Church Houston Evelyn  Badough admin@ndgh.org 

Our Lady of Czestochowa Houston Vacant     

Our Lady of Fatima Church Galena Park  Ruthmarie Delgado pastoralsecretary@olfparishgp.org 

Our Lady of Fatima School Galena Park  Patricia Rangel prangel@olfatima-gp.org 

Our Lady of Fatima School Texas City Monica Lea  mlea@fatimatc.org 

Our Lady of Grace Church South 
Houston 

Vacant     

Our Lady of Guadalupe Church Baytown Alejandrina Rodriguez olg.ale@yahoo.com 

Our Lady of Guadalupe Church Baytown Maria Arias olgmarias@yahoo.com 

Our Lady of Guadalupe Church Houston Leticia Guillen letiziaguillenlguillen@yahoo.com 

Our Lady of Guadalupe Church  Rosenberg Dominga Cuellar olgc.est1936@yahoo.com 

Our Lady of Guadalupe School Houston Irazema Ortiz iortiz@olgschoolhouston.org 

Our Lady of Lavang Church Houston Vi  Chu  emma.bocau@gmail.com 

Our Lady of Lavang Church Houston Vincent Nguyen vincentnguyenk@gmail.com 

Our Lady of Lourdes Church Hitchcock Pagette 
"Paige"  

Persad ppersad@ololchurch.org 

Our Lady of Lourdes Church Houston Cuong Nguyen cuongom@gmail.com 

Our Lady of Lourdes School Hitchcock Lisa  Nelson lnelson@ololcs.org 

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel Church Houston Lynn Hammond lhammond@olmchou.org 

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel School Houston Stephen Crawford scrawford@olmchou.org 

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel School Houston  Maribel Mendoza mmendoza@olmchou.org 

Our Lady of Perpetual Help Sweeny Lisa  Klesel olphsja@gmail.com 

Our Lady of Sorrows Church Houston Vacant     

Our Lady of St. John Church Houston Ivonne  Zarate zarateim@hotmail.com 

Our Lady of Walsingham 
Church 

Houston Catalina Brand cbrand5592@yahoo.com 
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Our Lady Star of the Sea Church Houston Daisy  Fields ourladystarofsea1@att.net 

Our Mother of Mercy Church Houston Alicia  Yancy afrancis@ourmotherofmercy.net; 
amfyancy@gmail.com 

Prince of Peace Church Houston Evely  Celis kcelis@hotmail.com 

Prince of Peace Church Houston Blanca  Soto bsoto@pophouston.org 

Queen of Peace Church La Marque Cynthia Malveaux cbmalv@yahoo.com 

Queen of Peace Church Houston Luisa Balleza pastorsec@qophouston.com 

Queen of Peace School Houston Juana (Rubi) Gomez rgomez@qophouston.com 

Regina Caeli Parish Houston Mary Haddox maryhaddox@gmail.com 

Resurrection Church Houston Ruby Hernandez rhernandez@rcchouston.org 

Resurrection School Houston Vaneza Cervantes  vanezacervantes15@gmail.com 

Sacred Heart Church Conroe Daniela Gonzalez dgonzalez@shconroe.org 

Sacred Heart Church Conroe Mary Tschantz mtschantz@shconroe.org 

Sacred Heart Church Crosby Mireya  Torres mtorres@sacredheartcrosby.org 

Sacred Heart Church Pattison Vacant     

Sacred Heart Church Richmond Theresa   Morales theresa@sacredhrt.com 

Sacred Heart Church Richmond Monique Wilburn monique@sacredhrt.com 

Sacred Heart of Jesus Church Manvel Michele Gunn mgunn@sacredheartmanvel.org 

Sacred Heart School Conroe Mitzy Barrera mbarrera@shconroe.org 

Sacred Heart School Conroe Dawn McCarthy dmccarthy@shconroe.org 

Sacred Heart School Crosby Cristelia Tijerina cristelia1@gmail.com 

Shrine of the True Cross Church Dickinson Silvia Perez info@truecrosschurch.org 

St. Albert of Trapani Church Houston Maria  Peguero mpeguero@stalberthouston.org 

St. Albert of Trapani Church Houston Margaret 
"Peggy" 

Popkey ppopkey@stalberthouston.org 

mailto:ourladystarofsea1@att.net
mailto:afrancis@ourmotherofmercy.net
mailto:afrancis@ourmotherofmercy.net
mailto:kcelis@hotmail.com
mailto:cbmalv@yahoo.com
mailto:rgomez@qophouston.com
mailto:maryhaddox@gmail.com
mailto:vanezacervantes15@gmail.com
mailto:dgonzalez@shconroe.org
mailto:mtschantz@shconroe.org
mailto:mtorres@sacredheartcrosby.org
mailto:theresa@sacredhrt.com
mailto:monique@sacredhrt.com
mailto:mgunn@sacredheartmanvel.org
mailto:cristelia1@gmail.com
mailto:info@truecrosschurch.org


St. Alphonsus Church Houston Virginia  Gutierrez virgiegutierrez@aol.com 

St. Ambrose Church Houston Diana  Sanchez diasanc@aol.com 

St. Ambrose Church Houston Michele Thompson mthompson@stambrosehouston.org 

St. Ambrose School Houston Melinda Johnson mjohnson@sashornets.org 

St. Andrew Church Channelview Esveida Martinez esveida.martinez@gmail.com 

St. Andrew Church Channelview Ninfa Muench cce7067@standrewchurch.net 

St. Andrew Kim Church Houston Vacant     

St. Angela Merici Church Missouri City Brenda Soileau brendasoileau@gmail.com 

St. Anne Church Houston Melissa Hernandez mhernandez@saintanne.org 

St. Anne Church Tomball Barbara Lowell blowell@stanne-tomball.org 

St. Anne de Beaupre Church Houston Pamela McCarthy stanne@prodigy.net 

St. Anne School Houston Mary  Volf volf99@att.net 

St. Anne School Tomball Elizabeth  Dailey edailey@stanneschool-tomball.org 

St. Anthony of Padua Church Danbury Suzanne Powell sue.powell@bench.com 

St. Anthony of Padua Church The 
Woodlands 

Barbara Beale bbeale@ap.church 

St. Anthony of Padua Church The 
Woodlands 

Jeannie Halbach jhalbach@ap.church 

St. Anthony of Padua Church The 
Woodlands 

Mary Jo  Vogel mvogel@ap.church 

St. Anthony of Padua School The 
Woodlands 

Cathy Russell crussell@staopcs.org 

St. Augustine Church Houston Estella  Watts ewatts@staugustinecc.com 

St. Augustine School Houston Denise  Rios drios@staugustinecs.org 

St. Bartholomew the Apostle 
Church 

Katy Janice Romero Janice@st-bart.org 

St. Benedict the Abbott Church Houston Leticia Ruiz              leticia.ruiz@houstontx.gov 

St. Bernadette Church Houston Aurora Summa summaa@stbchurch.org 
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St. Catherine of Siena Church Houston Peggy Ingebretso
n 

peg.ingebretson@gmail.com 

St. Cecilia Church Houston Ysenia Andablo yandablo@saintcecilia.org 

St. Cecilia Church Houston Alicia  Quintanilla aquintanilla@saintcecilia.org 

St. Cecilia School Houston Meredith Coursey mcoursey@saintcecilia.org 

St. Charles Borromeo Church Houston Sarai Myers smyers@stcharleshouston.org 

St. Charles Borromeo Church Houston Iza Urbina iurbina@stcharleshouston.org 

St. Christopher Church Houston Nereida  Medrano nereida_medrano@yahoo.com  

St. Christopher School Houston Rosie  Olivarez rolivarez@sccs1939.org 

St. Clare of Assisi Church Houston Debra Golden debby.golden@stclarehouston.org 

St. Clare of Assisi Church Houston Sally Vasquez sally.vasquez@stclarehouston.org 

St. Clare of Assisi School Houston Jeanne Leasure jeanne.leasure@stclarehouston.org 

St. Cyril of Alexandria Church Houston Anne  Bennett abennett@stcyrilhouston.org 

St. Cyril of Alexandria Church Houston Sandra  Russell srussell@stcyrilhouston.org 

St. Dominic Church Houston Irma  Galvan igalvan@comcast.net 

St. Dominic Church Houston Maria  Ramos  Maria.ramos23@live.com  

St. Edith Stein Church Katy Diane  Flynn dflynn@stedithstein.org 

St. Edward Church Spring Jane  Truttier jtruttier@saintedward.com 

St. Edward School Spring Bernice Havens bhavens@stedwardschool.org 

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Church Houston Cirenia  Fuentes cfuentes@seascatholic.org 

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton School Houston Cindy Limes climes@seascs.org 

St. Faustina Church Fulshear Sonia Latorre slatorre19@yahoo.com 

St. Faustina Church Fulshear Mary Jo  Wilt saintfaustinaministry@gmail.com 

St. Frances Cabrini Church Houston Annette Sears annette.sears@cabrinihouston.org 
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St. Francis de Sales Church Houston Graciela  Medina gracielam@sfds-houston.org 

St. Francis de Sales School Houston Diane  Holley-
Perez 

perezd@sfdsschool.org 

St. Francis de Sales School Houston Stephen Klein kleins@sfdsschool.org 

St. Francis of Assisi Church Houston Stephanie  White  stfrancisofassisihouston@gmail.com 

St. Francis of Assisi School Houston Tawana Fulmer tfulmer@sfoacs.org 

St. Francis of Assisi School Houston Sonia Mejia smejia@sfoacs.org 

St. Francis Xavier Church Houston Unella Baber jamaire5@comcast.net 

St. Francis Xavier Church Houston Shirely Foreman sforeman@sfxhouston.com 

St. Gregory the Great Church Houston Raquel  Castillo putermensa@yahoo.com 

St. Gregory the Great Church Houston Pertha Collette charlescollette@sbcglobal.net 

St. Helen Church Pearland Laura Mancha laura@sthelenchurch.org 

St. Helen School Pearland Raquel  Wood rwood@sthelencatholicschool.org  

St. Hyacinth Church Deer Park Elena Rodriguez erodriguez@sthyacinth.org 

St. Hyacinth Church Deer Park Gloria  Alvarado galvarado@sthyacinth.org 

St. Ignatius of Loyola Church Spring Kristen Garcia kgarcia@silcc.org 

St. Ignatius of Loyola Church Spring Kathy  Schaefer kschaefer@silcc.org 

St. James the Apostle Church Spring Catherine Uvalle cuvalle@stjta.com 

St. Jerome Church Clute  Dina  Tonche  dtonche-dre@att.net 

St. Jerome Church Houston Johana Ferro johanayafelin@yahoo.com 

St. Jerome School Houston Diana Miller dmiller@stjeromecs.org  

St. John Fisher Church Richmond Eric Suarez esuarez@prim.com 

St. John Fisher Church Richmond Monica Suarez 1msuarez@att.net 

St. John Neumann Church Houston Patricia Leblanc plleblanc46@netzero.net 
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St. John of the Cross Church New Caney Debbie  Davis ddavis@sjotctx.org 

St. John the Apostle Church         West 
Columbia 

Jessica Balderas jessbalcano@yahoo.com 

St. John the Baptist Church Alvin Karen Wollam kwoll54@hotmail.com 

St. John the Evangelist Church Baytown Maria Connealy maria@StJohnParishBaytown.comcast
biz.net  

St. John Vianney Church Houston Mary  Paneral mpelletier@stjohnvianney.org 

St. John Vianney Church Houston Ken Clark  lclarkcce@stjohnvianney.org 

St. Joseph Church Baytown Dahlia Meza dahliameza@comcast.net 

St. Joseph Church Baytown Maria Galvan loly77521@gmail.com 

St. Joseph Church                                                    New Waverly Thomas  Miner tomminer41@gmail.com 

St. Joseph on the Brazos Church Brazoria Betty Steigerwal
d 

mebbetty@gmail.com 

St. Joseph School Baytown Sally Osbon s.osbon@sjsbaytown.org 

St. Joseph-St. Stephen Church Houston Diana Trevino office@stjosephststephen.org 

St. Juan Diego Church Pasadena Raquel  Gonzalez gonzalral@gmail.com 

St. Jude Thaddeus Church Highlands Mary Lou Gonzalez sjudeoff@comcast.net 

St. Justin Martyr Church Houston Vincent Reyes vreyes@sjmtx.com 

St. Katharine Drexel Church Hempstead Lilian Ruiz              lruiz@skdcc.com 

St. Laurence Church Sugar Land Tony Oltremari toltremari@stlaurence.org 

St. Laurence Church Sugar Land Paula  Savo psavo@stlaurence.org 

St. Laurence School Sugar Land Marla Gutierrez mgutierrez@stlaurence.org 

St. Leo the Great Church Houston Georgina Esquivel gesquivel3@yahoo.com 

St. Leo the Great Church Houston Miriam Orellana mir28ore@yahoo.com 

St. Luke the Evangelist Church Houston Yolanda Salinas admincoordinator@stlukescatholic.co
m 

St. Mark the Evangelist Church Houston Yahaira Robles robles.yahaira@yahoo.com 
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St. Martha Church Kingwood Michelle Campisi michellec@stmartha.com 

St. Martha Church Kingwood Ana Luisa Rodriguez anarodz@stmartha.com 

St. Martha School Kingwood Helen Teets teetsh@stmarthacs.org 

St. Martin de Porres Church Barrett 
Station 

Leona  Jackson leonajackson@verizon.net 

St. Mary Church Frydek Sandy  Dornak sdornak@kpcwh.com 

St. Mary Church La Porte Jessica Jaramillo jarajess735@hotmail.com 

St. Mary Church League City Sharon Mihalski smihalski@comcast.net 

St. Mary Church League City Rose McGinnis rosemcginnis30@yahoo.com 

St. Mary Church  Plantersville Gale Sowell gail@smsj.org 

St. Mary Magdalene Church Humble Linda  Enloe l.domec@yahoo.com 

St. Mary Magdalene School Humble Dorothy 
"Sam" 

McKinney smckinney@smmcs.org 

St. Mary of the Miraculous 
Medal Church 

Texas City Mary Dauphine marydauphine@yahoo.com 

St. Mary of the Purification 
Church 

Houston Daphne Sands daphinesands@aol.com 

St. Mary of the Purification 
School 

Houston Stephanie Bradford sbradford@stmaryshouston.org 

St. Mary School League City Janet Ellison jellison@stmarylc.org 

St. Mary, Star of the Sea Church Freeport Tina Robledo manager@stmarystarofthesea.org 

St. Matthew the Evangelist 
Church 

Houston Silvia Nunez snunez@stmatthewhou.org 

St. Matthew the Evangelist 
Church 

Houston Thomas  Whited tomwtexas@hotmail.com 

St. Matthias the Apostle Church Magnolia Marlene Grauvogl mgrauvogl@st-matthias.net 

St. Maximilian Kolbe Church Houston Beth  Jones beth@stmaximilian.org 

St. Michael Church Houston Mike Cleary mcleary@stmichaelchurch.net 

St. Michael Church Lake Jackson Melanie Viktorin melanie@smlj.org 

St. Michael Church                                  Needville Jennifer Carlisle jennifercarlisle@consolidated.net 
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St. Michael School Houston Tana Adamo tadamo@stmichaelcs.org 

St. Monica Church Houston  Theresa 
Rene 

Augustin thaugustin@pvamu.edu 

St. Nicholas Church Houston Reola  Bellard-
Reed 

2508clay@sbcglobal.net 

St. Patrick Church Houston Deborah Flores virtus2@stpatrickcc.org 

St. Patrick Church Houston Yvonne Hernandez ayaherna3@gmail.com 

St. Paul the Apostle Church Houston Carlos  Parra parracarlos@att.net 

St. Paul the Apostle Church Houston Joseph Kramer kofc6234joek@yahoo.com 

St. Peter Claver Church Houston Dellanira Silva parishoffice@stpeterclaverhouston.co
m 

St. Peter the Apostle Church Houston Vacant     

St. Peter the Apostle School Houston Toni Marshall tmarshall@stpacs.org 

St. Philip Neri Church Houston Vacant     

St. Philip of Jesus Church Houston Sylvia Alonzo sylvia.alonzo@sbcglobal.net  

St. Philip the Apostle Church Huffman Windy McMichael stphilipoffice@gmail.com 

St. Pius V Church Pasadena Alice Layton alaytonstpiusv@sbcglobal.net 

St. Pius V School Pasadena Veronica Cisneros vcisneros@spvpasadena.org 

St. Raphael the Archangel 
Church 

Houston Maria 
Gabriela 

Padilla gabypadilla1623@gmail.com 

St. Rose of Lima Church Houston Deacon Ed Herrera eherrera@stroselima.org 

St. Rose of Lima School Houston Alissa Amalfi aamalfi@stroselima.org 

St. Stanislaus Church Anderson Carol Serres cserres@embarqmail.com 

St. Theresa Church Houston Mayra Reyes m.reyes@sttheresa.cc 

St. Theresa Church Sugar Land Rosa  Michel rosa@sugarlandcatholic.com 

St. Theresa School Houston Marcia Mushinski marcia.mushinski@sttheresa.cc 

St. Theresa School Sugar Land Shelly Grimsley secretary@sttheresacatholicschool.or
g 

St. Thomas Aquinas Church Sugar Land Verna Patout vpatout@stasugarland.com 
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St. Thomas More Church Houston Aida Garcia aida@stmhouston.org 

St. Thomas More Church Houston Janet Ward janet@stmhouston.org 

St. Thomas More School Houston Judy  Gentempo jgentempo@stmorenews.com 

St. Thomas the Apostle Church Huntsville Kathy  Boscarino  kboscarino@saintthomashuntsville.or
g 

St. Vincent de Paul Church Houston Karen Johnson kakrejci@gmail.com 

St. Vincent de Paul School Houston  Kristina Williams kwilliams@svdp-edu.org 

St. Wenceslaus Church Beasley Leeann Jerkins ljerkins@hrccr.com 

Sts. Cyril & Methodius Church Damon Jennifer Carlisle jennifercarlisle@consolidated.net 

Sts. Peter & Paul Church  Bellville Kimberly Story kimberlystory17@gmail.com 

Sts. Simon & Jude Church The 
Woodlands 

Susan  Aguilera aguileras@ssjwoodlands.com 

True Cross School Dickinson Phyllis  Mitchiner      pmitchiner@truecrosschurch.org 

Vietnamese Martyrs Church Houston Anthony Nguyen aang102@yahoo.com 
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